10-Sep

17-Sep

24-Sep

01-Oct

08-Oct

15-Oct

22-Oct

29-Oct

05-Nov

12-Nov

19-Nov

26-Nov

03-Dec

Vivaldi

Gloria

Et in terra pax

Gratias / Propter

Domine Fili

Domine Deus

Qui tollis

Quoniam

Cum Sancto

Dove

Invocation

The narrow bud

Answer July

Hot sun

Sun-flower

Adieu! Farewell

Ring out

Carols

Ding Dong (Wood)

Silent Night (Buck)

Magi's Dream

Myn lyking

Sans day carol

O little one sweet

O come all ye faithful

Bleak Midwinter (Holst)

Hark the herald




